ITEM
CTA-
CTA-
CTA-
CTA-
 NO
CAP.
T

ght: 565 x 810
C
5 x 115 MM
2 x 115 MM
0 x 115 MM
ITEM NO
Capacity.
Ton
Model
Contact size  Handle Length  Dimension  N.W.
mm  mm  LXWXH（mm） kg
CTXY08 8  X4+Y4
X4  ￠150 800 230X230X110
28
Y4 140x120 300-1000 170x230x110
CTXY16 16  X8+Y8
X8  ￠160 1100 560X420X110
76
Y8 200x160 400-1300 200x200x110
CTXY24 24  X12+Y12
X12  ￠180 1100 750X450X110
108
Y12  220X180 400-1400 256X200X110
CTXY36 36  X18+Y18
X18 ￠200 1500 780X550X120
76
Y18 280X200 400-1500 300X250X120
CTXY48 48  X24+Y24
X24  ￠220 1500 1000X580X140
185
Y24 350X200 400-1600 360X315X140
CTXY64 64  X32+Y32
X32 ￠240 1500 560X420X110
298
Y32 440X220 500-2000 460X315X140
ITEM NO